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Tapered Roller Bearings (single row, metric)

Details:

Main dimensions

d [mm] 75
D [mm] 160
T [mm] 40
Weight [kg] =3.53
C [mm] 31

Mating dimensions
da max [Mm]
dumm[n"n]
Damm[nﬂn]

Da, max [Mmm]
Dummhﬂnﬂ

Ca, min [(Mmm]

Ch, min [mm]

Fa, max [MM]

rb, max [mm]

B [mm]

dy [mm]
1,2 [mm]
r34 [mm]

a [mm]

= 113.7

37

2.5

95

87

139

148

149

2.5

Calculation data
C [kN]

Co [kN]

Cy [kN]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

e

254
300
33.6
3493
4500
0,35
1,74

0,96
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